
 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

 

Notice is hereby given that the City of University Heights Council Meetings for the Calendar Year 2016 are as follows: 

Council meets the first and third Monday (except when Monday is a legal holiday) of every month, except for the months 

of July and August, in Council Chambers, City Hall, 2300 Warrensville Center Rd. at 7:30 PM.  Special meetings may be 

called during the months of July and August. 

 

  January        June 

       

  Monday, Jan. 4       Monday, June 6 

  Tuesday, Jan. 19 (due to Martin Luther King Jr. Day)                Monday, June 20 

  

  February       September 

 

  Monday, Feb. 1       Tuesday, Sept. 6 

  Tuesday, Feb. 16 (due to President’s Day)               Monday, Sept. 19 

 

  March        October  

  

  Monday, March 7      Wednesday, Oct. 5 (due to Rosh Hashana) 

  Monday, March 21      Wednesday, Oct. 19 (due to Rosh Hashana) 

 

  April        November 

  

  Monday, April 4       Monday, Nov. 7 

  Monday, April 18      Monday, Nov. 21 

  

  May        December 

 

  Monday, May 2       Monday, Dec. 5 

  Monday, May 16      Monday, Dec. 19  

 

The Board of Zoning Appeals meets the second Wednesday of each month at 8:00 AM in Council Chambers, City Hall. 

      

  Wed., Jan. 13       Wed., July 13 

  

  Wed., Feb. 10       Wed., Aug. 10 

 

  Wed., March 9       Wed., Sept. 14 

 

  Wed., April 13       Wed., Oct. 12 

 

  Wed., May 11       Wed., Nov. 9 

 

  Wed., June 8       Wed., Dec. 14 

 

The Architectural Review Board meets the day after the Board of Zoning Appeals each month at 8:00 AM in Council 

Chambers, City Hall. 

      

  Thurs., Jan. 14       Thurs., July 14 

  

  Thurs., Feb. 11       Thurs., Aug. 11 

 

  Thurs., March 10      Thurs., Sept. 15 

 

  Thurs., April 14       Thurs., Oct. 13 

 

  Thurs., May 12       Thurs., Nov. 10 

 

  Thurs., June 9       Thurs., Dec. 15 

 

The Records Retention Commission meets the second Wednesday of the month, at least once every six months, at 9:00 AM 

in Council Chambers, City Hall. 

   

  Wed., March 9       Wed., Oct. 12 

 

 

Planning Commission and Civil Service Commission meets upon demand. 

 

 

 

Kelly M. Thomas, CMC, Clerk of Council 

 

 

 


